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Crawfish Dev Meet Feb 5 - 2/5/2022

Meet Program - Session 2

Event  1   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  8Nichols, Catherine E3

CRAW-LA  9Pittman, Addie N4

CRAW-LA  9Thompson, Hadley M5

CRAW-LA  9Bautista, Angelina G6

CRAW-LA  8Patton, Grace C7

Event  2   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  9Tryforos, Jack B1

Event  3   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Serrano, Clara E3

CRAW-LA  7Fontenot, Morgan L4

CRAW-LA  7Dampf, Susanna D5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA  9Goodlife, Emma R1

CRAW-LA  9Hu, Peyton2

CRAW-LA  6Palacio, Emilia J3

CRAW-LA  6Reeves, Dylan P4

CRAW-LA  5Nunez, Ellie L5

CRAW-LA  5Chapman, Cecily C6

CRAW-LA  5Morris, Maya M7

CRAW-LA  8McLenaghan, Charlotte K8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA  6Padgett, Maddie C1

CRAW-LA  8Jin, Rachel R2

CRAW-LA  7Boone, Tinsley G3

CRAW-LA  9Botos, Mollie Faith F4

CRAW-LA  8Guidroz, Maliah R5

CRAW-LA  7Graham, Emelie E6

CRAW-LA  8Munoz, Sofia I7

CRAW-LA  7Waldeck, Emry H8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA  6Schultz, Ella J1

CRAW-LA  7Sowell, Kadence M2

CRAW-LA  9Brown, Evie M3

CRAW-LA  7Smith, Kamille A4

CRAW-LA  8Smith, Leighton E5

CRAW-LA  7Pan, Isabelle6

CRAW-LA  8Eiserloh, Anna C7

CRAW-LA  7Warner-Noel, Everett M8

Event  4   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Pinkston, Noah M2

CRAW-LA  6Chapman, Henry I3

CRAW-LA  8Belanger, Matthieu R4

CRAW-LA  7Crousillac, Benjamin P5

CRAW-LA  7Sanapala, Likilesh6

CRAW-LA  6Brown, Elliott C7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  6Wellons, Carter L1

CRAW-LA  7White, Luke J2

CRAW-LA  8Davis, Gavin A3

CRAW-LA  9Belanger, Luc A4

CRAW-LA  9Valasik, Oscar L5

CRAW-LA  6Drennan, Patrick P6

CRAW-LA  6Roedel, Keller M7

CRAW-LA  6Jennings, Hudson S8

Event  5   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Burton, Sophie L4

CRAW-LA  7Zhuang, Ziyang5

Event  6   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  6Allen, Austin J4

CRAW-LA  7Schoen, Benny A5

Event  7   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Serrano, Clara E2

CRAW-LA  7Dampf, Susanna D3

CRAW-LA  9Hu, Peyton4

CRAW-LA  8McLenaghan, Charlotte K5

CRAW-LA  7Fontenot, Morgan L6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  5Morris, Maya M1

CRAW-LA  5Chapman, Cecily C2

CRAW-LA  7Warner-Noel, Everett M3

CRAW-LA  8Jin, Rachel R4

CRAW-LA  7Waldeck, Emry H5

CRAW-LA  6Schultz, Ella J6

CRAW-LA  5Nunez, Ellie L7

CRAW-LA  6Palacio, Emilia J8
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Event  8   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  6Brown, Elliott C1

CRAW-LA  7Crousillac, Benjamin P2

CRAW-LA  6Chapman, Henry I3

CRAW-LA  6Jennings, Hudson S4

CRAW-LA  8Belanger, Matthieu R5

CRAW-LA  6Wellons, Carter L6

CRAW-LA  7Sanapala, Likilesh7

CRAW-LA  7Pinkston, Noah M8

Event  9   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  8Nichols, Catherine E3

Event  10   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Schoen, Benny A5

Event  11   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Boone, Tinsley G3

CRAW-LA  7Smith, Kamille A4

CRAW-LA  7Pan, Isabelle5

CRAW-LA  6Reeves, Dylan P6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  9Pittman, Addie N1

CRAW-LA  9Goodlife, Emma R2

CRAW-LA  8Guidroz, Maliah R3

CRAW-LA  6Padgett, Maddie C4

CRAW-LA  7Sowell, Kadence M5

CRAW-LA  7Graham, Emelie E6

CRAW-LA  9Botos, Mollie Faith F7

CRAW-LA  8Munoz, Sofia I8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  8Smith, Leighton E1

CRAW-LA  9Bautista, Angelina G2

CRAW-LA  9Brown, Evie M3

CRAW-LA  8Eiserloh, Anna C4

CRAW-LA  7Burton, Sophie L5

CRAW-LA  8Patton, Grace C6

CRAW-LA  9Thompson, Hadley M7

CRAW-LA  7Zhuang, Ziyang8

Event  12   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  7White, Luke J1

CRAW-LA  6Roedel, Keller M2

CRAW-LA  9Valasik, Oscar L3

CRAW-LA  6Allen, Austin J4

CRAW-LA  9Belanger, Luc A5

CRAW-LA  6Drennan, Patrick P6

CRAW-LA  8Davis, Gavin A7

CRAW-LA  9Tryforos, Jack B8


